c

Pos 25 fasting parts bag 1, Flip up. components changed

110216

SAN

B

Pedal -420960 ersatt av Pedal Accelerator 421247

090612

ADG

Andr.not

Andring

Datum

1 |Dekal Autoadapt Menox 419253

30 1 |Emballage 420947 APE-Box

27 1 |Manual Left Foot Acc. Flip up model 420998 Left foot accelerator,Flip up

26 1 |Fasting parts bag 2, Flip up M59-1004

25 1 |Fasting parts bag 1, Flip up M59-1005

24 4 |Konsol 420363 M59-1110

23 1 [Skruv M8x30 417596 DIN 933 - M8 x 30

22 4 |Lagerbricka 420968 Bearing plate 24x10

21 2 |Nallager 420967 Bearing 24x10

20 1 |Cable 420467 wire cable

19 1 |Dragfjader 420966 SF-DF-3357-Lesjofors

18 1 | Végbricka M10 420956 DIN 137 - B10

17 1 | Skruv M6x40 420391 Din 933

16 1 | Skruv M6x20 416909 I1SO 7380

15 1 | Skruv M10x50 412226 I1SO 7380

14 2 | Skruv M6x16 410759 1SO 7380

13 1 [Mutter M6 413038 DIN 934 - M6

12 1 |Lasmutter M10 412337 DIN 985 - M10

1" 3 |Lasmutter M6 412305 DIN 985 - M6

10 1 |Pedal frame 420963 M59-1106

9 1 |Pedal handle 420962 M59-1002

8 1 |Bearing flange 420961 M59-1104

7 1 |Lasmutter M8 413232 DIN 985 - M8

6 1 | Véagbricka M8 420970 DIN 137 - B8

5 2 |Stoppskruv M6x10 412357 DIN 916 - M6 x 10

4 1 |Pedal Accelerator 421247 M59-2113

3 1 |Arm shaft 420965 M59-1102

2 1 |Arm anod 420964 M59-1101

1 2 |Svetsmutter med rektangular platta M6 420957 Bufab SMRP0O6C
Det-nr. |Antal Ben&mning Amne Dim. Anmérkning

Konstr Ritad Kop Kontr Projekt Skala Ersatter Ersatt av
lprOX-M\JNo M59 1:2
Pedal assembly Artikel nr Dat
Autoadapt AB 420340 2009-01-13
Left Foot Accelerator "flip up” M59-1001 ‘ C




